Trainee RDS Course 01/21 
Overview Timetable
	[bookmark: _GoBack]	Subject
	Date

	H&S
	Wednesday 6th January

	H&S
	Thursday 7th January 

	Hose and Hydrants
	Saturday 9th January

	Hose and Hydrants
	Sunday 10th January

	WAH
	Wednesday 13th January

	WAH
	Thursday 14th January

	WAH
	Saturday 16th January

	WAH 
	Sunday 17th January

	Buildings and Structures
	Wednesday 20th January

	Buildings and Structures
	Thursday 21st January

	Pumps and Primers
	Saturday 23rd January

	Pumps and Primers
	Sunday 24th January

	Pumps and Primers
	Wednesday 27th January

	Pumps and Primers
	Thursday 28th January

	BA – Day 1 
	Saturday 30th January

	BA - Day 2
	Sunday 31st January 

	BA – Day 3
	Monday 1st February 

	BA – Day 4
	Tuesday 2nd February  

	BA – Day 5
	Wednesday 3rd February

	BA – Day 6
	Thursday 4th February  

	BA –Day 7
	Friday 5th February

	BA – Day 8
	Monday 8th February

	BA – Day 9
	Tuesday 9th February

	BA – Day 10
	Wednesday 10th February

	BA – Day 11
	Thursday 11th February  

	BA – Day 12
	Friday 12th February

	BA – Day 13
	Saturday 13th February

	Incident Command
	Wednesday 17th February 

	Incident Command                                  
	Thursday 18th February

	RTC                              
	Saturday 20th February 

	RTC                                    
	Sunday 21st February

	RTC                                    
	Wednesday 24th February

	RTC
	Thursday 25th February

	RTC
	Sunday 28th February

	RTC
	Wednesday 3rd March

	RTC
	Thursday 4th March

	Hazardous Materials
	Saturday 6th March

	Hazardous Materials
	Sunday 7th March

	Group 1 FBT Group 2 FAFF                                  
	Wednesday 10th March

	Group 1 FBT Group 2 FAFF                                  

	Thursday 11th March

	Group 1 FBT Group 2 FAFF                                  

	Saturday 13th March 

	Group 1 FBT Group 2 FAFF                                  

	Sunday 14th March 

	Group 1 FBT Group 2 FAFF                               
	Wednesday 17th March

	Group 1 FBT Group 2 FAFF                                

	Thursday 18TH March  

	Group 1 FAFF Group 2 FBT                                  

	Saturday 20TH March

	Group 1 FAFF Group 2 FBT                                  

	Sunday 21st March

	Group 1 FAFF Group 2 FBT                                  

	Wednesday 24th March

	Group 1 FAFF Group 2 FBT                                  

	Saturday 27TH March

	Scenario Training
	Sunday 28th March

	NVQ & PDR Training
	Wednesday 31st March



